

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## Legislation Details

File #: 17-1104 Version: 1 Name:

Type:ResolutionStatus:Mayor's OfficeFile created:6/21/2017In control:City CouncilOn agenda:12/12/2017Final action:12/12/2017

Title: A Resolution Appropriating Funds in the Amounts of, and for the Purposes Set Forth Below, for the

Colorado Springs Downtown Development Authority in Colorado Springs Colorado, for the 2018

**Budget Year** 

Presenter:

Charae McDaniel, Chief Financial Officer

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 02\_Res to Appropriate for DDA\_12.12.pdf, 2. Signed Resolution 159-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/12/2017	1	City Council	adopted	
11/27/2017	1	Council Work Session	referred	